magazyn i transport wewnetrzny

NEOSS

kom: +48 600 52 49 07
www.neoos.pl

NIP: 7341941776

Wézek platformowy

FD 2502

Nos$nos¢

Wymiar zewnetrzny
Wysoko$¢ catkowita
Wysoko$¢ potki
Powierzchnia fadunkowa
Platforma

Kota

Waga

600kg
1120x709mm
990mm
270mm

1 000x700mm
drewniana

TPE 200x40mm
33kg



